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All prices are in U.S. dollars.  
 
All sales of equipment, accessories, replacement parts and services associated with American Changer Corp. are subject to the Terms 
and Conditions of American Changer Corp. All other Terms and Conditions are hereby rejected.  A copy of (i) the General Terms 
and Conditions of Sale and for the American Changer Corp (ii) Payment System Privacy Policy  and (iii) Licensing Agreement are 
available at www.americanchanger.com. Products sold by American Changer generally include a Limited 1-Year Warranty on parts 
and labor (performed in our factory) and a Limited 2-Year  Warranty on Banknote Validators. In the event of discrepancy between 
information in this Price List and American Changer’s written Limited Manufacturer’s Warranty in its Terms and Conditions of Sale, 
the written Warranty governs.	
					   
Prices for Options and/or Parts apply only when purchasing with new Products (machines). Options and Parts ordered separately 
through our Service Department will be offered at a higher price.

Certain Product models can be ordered with "Token” or “Change" decals. Front decals in a variety of languages available upon re-
quest.  Custom decals can be ordered at additional cost. Cabinet can be painted black, white, or yellow for an additional cost of $150 
List. Custom paint colors are not available. Decal design or paint color can be changed by American Changer at any time. Color of all  
decals or paint may vary from samples previously furnished to, or other goods previously purchased by, the customer.

Products dispensing or accepting banknotes are designed for use of banknotes 62mm  (2.44”) to 78mm (3.07”) and 100mm (3.93”) to 
162 mm (6.37”) wide.

Validator stacker capacity is based on the size of a USA banknote which measures in inches 6.14” L x .0043”H x 2.61" W (155.956 L x 
0.10922 H x 66.294 W mm). Banknote weight is 1 gram. American Changer may unilaterally and at its sole discretion determine the 
brand of Validator provided.

Hopper capacities are based on coins the size of a 2014 USA Quarter (measuring 0.955” or 24.257 mm, weighing 0.182 Troy ounces 
or 5.670 grams) or the USA $1 coin (measuring 1.043” or 26.4922 mm, weighing 0.260 Troy ounces or 8.100 grams). Hopper 
capacities may increase or decrease when using different sized coins, and are dependent on how coins are loaded into the Hoppers. 
Product models are compatible with Token sizes ranging from diameter .75” to 1.125” (1.905 to 2.8574mm) and thickness of .049” to  
.098” (1.2446 mm to 2.4892 mm).  

Dimensions and weights are reasonably close estimates measured by American Changer prior to packaging Product for shipment. 
Stated estimated dimensions and weights reflect Products without added options.

Additional options may be available. All options and/or customized features are an additional cost over the base price of the Product.

NAYAX VPOS Touch Credit Card Reader accepts Magnetic Stripe, EMV Chip, Tap to Pay  & Mobile Payments.

American Changer makes the effort to ensure the accuracy of information published in this Price List. However, prices, specifications, 
warranty and product illustrations may contain technical and/or typographical errors. All Products and Services are to be used in 
accordance with business best practices and owner’s/operator’s best  judgment.  Specifications stated herein may vary without notice.  
Capacities are approximations and may vary. 		

Products and/or services supplied by American Changer are not 100% secure. 	
			 
Installation, use, service, and maintenance must be performed in accordance with applicable Product manuals provided by American 
Changer (visit www.americanchanger.com) and comply with any and all pertinent laws and regulations.					   
	
						    



All prices are in U.S. dollars.  
 
All sales of equipment, accessories, replacement parts and services associated with American Changer Corp. are subject to the Terms 
and Conditions of American Changer Corp. All other Terms and Conditions are hereby rejected.  A copy of (i) the General Terms 
and Conditions of Sale and for the American Changer Corp (ii) Payment System Privacy Policy  and (iii) Licensing Agreement are 
available at www.americanchanger.com. Products sold by American Changer generally include a Limited 1-Year Warranty on parts 
and labor (performed in our factory) and a Limited 2-Year  Warranty on Banknote Validators. In the event of discrepancy between 
information in this Price List and American Changer’s written Limited Manufacturer’s Warranty in its Terms and Conditions of Sale, 
the written Warranty governs.	
					   
Prices for Options and/or Parts apply only when purchasing with new Products (machines). Options and Parts ordered separately 
through our Service Department will be offered at a higher price.

Certain Product models can be ordered with "Token” or “Change" decals. Front decals in a variety of languages available upon re-
quest.  Custom decals can be ordered at additional cost. Cabinet can be painted black, white, or yellow for an additional cost of $150 
List. Custom paint colors are not available. Decal design or paint color can be changed by American Changer at any time. Color of all  
decals or paint may vary from samples previously furnished to, or other goods previously purchased by, the customer.

Products dispensing or accepting banknotes are designed for use of banknotes 62mm  (2.44”) to 78mm (3.07”) and 100mm (3.93”) to 
162 mm (6.37”) wide.

Validator stacker capacity is based on the size of a USA banknote which measures in inches 6.14” L x .0043”H x 2.61" W (155.956 L x 
0.10922 H x 66.294 W mm). Banknote weight is 1 gram. American Changer may unilaterally and at its sole discretion determine the 
brand of Validator provided.

Hopper capacities are based on coins the size of a 2014 USA Quarter (measuring 0.955” or 24.257 mm, weighing 0.182 Troy ounces 
or 5.670 grams) or the USA $1 coin (measuring 1.043” or 26.4922 mm, weighing 0.260 Troy ounces or 8.100 grams). Hopper 
capacities may increase or decrease when using different sized coins, and are dependent on how coins are loaded into the Hoppers. 
Product models are compatible with Token sizes ranging from diameter .75” to 1.125” (1.905 to 2.8574mm) and thickness of .049” to  
.098” (1.2446 mm to 2.4892 mm).  

Dimensions and weights are reasonably close estimates measured by American Changer prior to packaging Product for shipment. 
Stated estimated dimensions and weights reflect Products without added options.

Additional options may be available. All options and/or customized features are an additional cost over the base price of the Product.

NAYAX VPOS Touch Credit Card Reader accepts Magnetic Stripe, EMV Chip, Tap to Pay  & Mobile Payments.

American Changer makes the effort to ensure the accuracy of information published in this Price List. However, prices, specifications, 
warranty and product illustrations may contain technical and/or typographical errors. All Products and Services are to be used in 
accordance with business best practices and owner’s/operator’s best  judgment.  Specifications stated herein may vary without notice.  
Capacities are approximations and may vary. 		

Products and/or services supplied by American Changer are not 100% secure. 	
			 
Installation, use, service, and maintenance must be performed in accordance with applicable Product manuals provided by American 
Changer (visit www.americanchanger.com) and comply with any and all pertinent laws and regulations.					   
	
						    

TABLE OF CONTENTS

01
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
07
07

08
08
09
09
10
10
11
12

13
13
14
15
16

17
17

20
20

21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23

24
24
25
26
26

27
28
29
30

Coin Counter
ACCC301 31

32

35

Coin/Token Changers
Front Load
AC101                             
AC201
AC250
AC250-CRR 
AC500                             
AC1000
AC1001
AC1002
AC2000
AC2001
AC2002
AC2006
AC2009
AC8002
Rear Load
AC105                           
AC205
AC1005
AC2005 
AC2007                           
AC2207
AC2221
AC2225
Floor Models
AC3078-UK3
AC3178
AC4078                            
AC6000
AC6007

Bil l  Breakers
Front Load
AC7712
AC7812

Floor Model
AC7914

Ticket Dispensers
AC110                        
AC111

Pre-Valued Card Dispensers
AC501-BN
AC501-CC
AC501-BNCC                        
AC502
AC505-BN
AC505-CC
AC505-BNCC
AC603
AC604
AC605

ROWE
BC-1400A
BC-2800A
BC-1500A            
BC-1600A 
BC-3200A

TRIAD
TC400A-FL 
TC400A-RL
TC500A-FL            
TC500A-RL 

Hoffman Mint Tokens
Token Information

Base Information
Dimensions

Rear Load
AC7715
AC7815                         

37
38
39

General Information
Boards
Options
Default Payouts

18
18

19



AC101
Front Load Changer 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Hopper Capacity:
1,600 Quarters/Tokens 
1,000 $1 Coins 
Dimensions: 
10.75 W x 26 H x 13 D in    
27.305 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 
53 lbs. or 24.04 kg.

AC201
Front Load Changer 
Can dispense two types of coins 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Dual Hopper Capacities:
1,600 Quarters/Tokens per hopper 
3,200 Quarters/Tokens total
and/or 
1,000 $1 Coins per hopper
2,000 $1 Coins total 
Dimensions: 
14.37 W x 26 H x 13.25 D in 
36.47W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight:
83 lbs. or 37.6482 kg. 

DESCRIPTION 
Vending Base
Vending Header 
Hopper Extension**
Heater
Pedestal Base
Medeco Lock & Key 
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

DESCRIPTION 
Vending Base 
Vending Header 
Hopper Extensions**
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Pedestal Base
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*
   

OPTION
AC170 
AC175 
AC1002-HEXTASSY

AC1061-HTR

AC1076.1
AC1095 
AC2067  
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.7-500

LIST

OPTION
AC270 
AC275
AC1002-HEXTASSY

AC1061-HTR 

AC1095 
AC2067 
AC2076
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076 
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.7-500

LIST

COIN/TOKEN CHANGERS - FRONT LOAD

LIST: $2,355

$270
$140
$70
$190
$650
$90
$375
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$385
$290

$375
$200
$70 ea. 
$190 
$90
$375
$890 
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$385
$290LIST: $3,235
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
**Adds up to 1,000 coins each



COIN/TOKEN CHANGERS - FRONT LOAD

AC250
Front Load Token Dispenser 
One Non-Resetable Meter 
Keypad Lockout System 
Resetable Meter Display on Keypad 
Hopper Capacity:  4,000 Tokens 
Capable of dispensing 1-99 tokens per transaction
Dimensions: 
8 ½ W x 18 ¾  H x 13 D in 
21.6 W x 47.625 H x 33.02 cm 
Weight:
45 lbs. or 20.4 kg.

AC250-CRR
Front Load Token Dispenser 
White Cabinet 
Card Reader Ready
Reader not included
Works with most Pulse Card Readers 
Non-Resetable Meter
Hopper Capacity: 4,000 Tokens  
Dimensions:
8 ½ W x 18 ¾ H x 13 D in 
21.6 W x 47.625 H x 33.02 cm 
Weight:
45 lbs. or 20.4 kg

DESCRIPTION
Embed Harness    
Sacoa Harness 
Semnox Harness
AC Payment System Reader
Base Plate & Back Plate 
Vending Base
Medeco Lock & Key  
PC Interface Board
Drill Resistant T-Handle
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC250-CRR-H

AC250-CRR-H 

AC250-CRR-H

AC250-CRR-KIT

AC1016
AC1070
AC1095
AC1261
AC5080-QSPINS 

NC
NC
NC
$325
$255
$280 
$90
$585
$60
$290
 

LIST

LIST: $2,640

LIST: $2,030
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
**Adds up to 1,000 coins each

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.

Custom decal shown



AC500 
Front Load Changer      
Validator 
Accepts: $1 and $5 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Compact Hopper Capacity: 
1,000 Quarters or
800 $1 Coins              
Dimensions:
8 ½ W x 18 ½ H x 10 D in 
21.6 W x 46.9 H x 25.4 D cm 
Weight:  
37 lbs. or 16.9 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Medeco Lock & Key 
Base Plate & Back Plate
$1 Coin Hopper 
Vending Base 
Vending Header
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

AC1000
Front Load Changer 
NO VALIDATOR
Hopper Capacity:
2,700 Quarters/Tokens or
1,800 $1 Coins         
Dimensions:
8 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in
21.6 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight:  
58 lbs. or 26.3 kg. 

DESCRIPTION
Heater 
Vending Base 
Vending Header 
Pedestal Base w/ Mounting Plate 
Medeco Lock & Key 
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Base Plate & Back Plate
Drill Resistant T-Handle
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys. 
Remote Access Kit
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1095
AC4018
AC5040.4
AC5070
AC5075
AC5080-QSPINS

AC9003.7-500

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1070 
AC1075 
AC1076.1-MP 
AC1095 
AC2066.5
AC2067 
AC4018
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076 
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

LIST

LIST

LIST: $2,280

LIST: $2,600

$90
$235
NC
$280
$135
$60
$385
$290

$190
$280
$135
$650
$90
$520
$375
$235
$60
$530
$1,095 
$995
$290

Designed for US Currency Only
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.



$90
$235
NC
$280
$135
$60
$385
$290

AC1001
Front Load Changer 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Hopper Capacity: 
2,700 Quarters/Tokens or      
1,800 $1 Coins
Dimensions:
8 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in
21.6 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 
58 lbs. or 26.3 kg.

AC1002
Front Load Changer 
High Security 
Validator 
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Slide Out Hopper Capacity: 
2,600 Quarters/Tokens or     
1,600 $1 Coins 
Dimensions:
10 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in 
26.67 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 
78 lbs. or 35.38 kg

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Vending Base
Vending Header 
Pedestal Base w/ Mounting Plate 
Medeco Lock & Key 
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Base Plate & Back Plate
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit      
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Vending Base
Pedestal Base
Vending Header 
Medeco Locks & Keys     
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles 
Audit Printer    
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.        
Remote Access Kit      
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR 
AC1070 
AC1075 
AC1076.1-MP
AC1095
AC2066.5
AC2067 
AC4018
AC5080-QSPINS 
AC7076 
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT 

AC9003.7-500

OPTION
AC1061-HTR 
AC1076 
AC1076.1
AC1077
AC1095-D2	
AC2066.5 
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS 
AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT 

AC9003.7-500

$190 
$280 
$135
$650  
$90
$520 
$375
$235
$60
$530 
$1,095
$995  
$385
$290
 

LIST

$190
$330
$650
$200
$180
$520
$375
$60 ea.

$530
$1,095
$995
$385
$290

LIST

LIST: $2,840

LIST: $3,430
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.



OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095
AC2066.5
AC2067
AC2070
AC2075
AC2076
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Vending Base
Vending Header
Pedestal Base
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
Custom Decal*

$190
$90
$520
$375
$380
$200
$890
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$290

LIST

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Vending Base
Vending Header
Pedestal Base
Drill Resistant T-Handle
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095
AC2066.5
AC2067
AC2070
AC2075
AC2076
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

AC2000
Front Load Changer
NO VALIDATOR
Dispenses One or Two
of the Following:
Dual Hopper Capacities:
2,600 Quarters/Tokens per hopper
5,200 Quarters/Tokens total 
and/or
1,600 $1 Coins per hopper
3,200 $1 Coins total
Dimensions:
13 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in
34.29 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 cm
Weight:
91 lbs. or 41.28 kg.

AC2001
Front Load Changer
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes
Dispenses One or Two 
of the Following:
Dual Hopper Capacities:
2,600 Quarters/Tokens per hopper
5,200 Quarters/Tokens total 
and/or
1,600 $1 Coins per hopper
3,200 $1 Coins total
Dimensions:
13 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in
34.29 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 cm
Weight:
91 lbs. or 41.28 kg.

$190
$90
$520
$375
$380
$200
$890
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$1,050
$1,090
$1,110
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST

LIST: $3,180

LIST: $3,540
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Optional NAYAX Credit Card System Shown

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.



AC2002
Front Load Changer 
High Security
Dual Validators 
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20
Left Stacker: 1,000 Notes
Right Stacker: 700 Notes
Dispenses One or Two
of the Following: 
Dual Hopper Capacities:
2,600 Quarters/Tokens per hopper    
5,200 Quarters/Tokens total 
and/or           
1,600 $1 Coins per hopper
3,200 $1 Coins total
Dimensions:
15 ½ W x 26 H x 13 ½ D in 
39.37 W x 66.04 H x 34.29 D cm 
Weight: 
98 lbs. or 44.45 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys  
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Pedestal Base
Vending Base
Vending Header
Drill Resistant T-Handles 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.**
Remote Access Kit**
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D2 
AC2066.5  
AC2067  
AC2076 
AC2076.1 
AC2077 
AC5080-QSPINS 
AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

$190
$180
$520
$375
$890
$425
$200
$60 ea. 
$530
$1,095
$995
$1,050 ea.

$1,090 ea.

$1,110 ea.

$385 ea.

$410 ea.

$435 ea.

$290

LIST

LIST: $4,935
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AC2006 
Front Load Token Dispenser 
Accepts Credit Cards Only 
4 Programmable Selections
LCD Display
Audit/Receipt Printer
Unlimited Bonus Pay-outs
Dual Hopper Capacities: 
1,600 Tokens per hopper
3,200 Tokens total
Dimensions: 
13 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in 
34.29 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 cm 
Weight:
91 lbs. or 41.28 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
Vending Base 
Pedestal Base 
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Remote Access Board + Router 
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095 
AC2070 
AC2076 
AC5080-QSPINS 
AC8001-RABR 

$190
$90
$380
$890
$60
$615
$290

LIST

LIST: $7,995

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
**Options cannot be combined on this model.



AC2009
Front Load Changer 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes 
Slide Out Hopper
Large Capacity Hopper Holds:
9,000 Quarters/Tokens or
8,000 $1 Coins 
Dimensions: 
13 ½  W x 26 H x 13 D in 
33.528 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 H cm 
Weight:
98 lbs. or 44.45 kg

DESCRIPTION
Medeco Lock & Key
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Vending Base
Vending Header    
Pedestal Base
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1095
AC2066.5 
AC2067
AC2070
AC2075 
AC2076
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076 
AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT 
AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

LIST
$90
$520
$375
$380
$200
$890
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST: $4,110
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AC8002 
Front Load Banknote Changer 
High Security 
Validator 
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20  
Welded Stainless Steel Cabinet     
2 x Medeco Locks & Keys  
Drill Resistant T-handles 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Slide Out Hopper Capacity:  
2,600 Quarters/Tokens or 
1,600 $1 Coins 
Dimensions: 
10 ½ W x 26 H x 13 ¼ D in   
26.67 W x 66.04 H x 33.65 cm   
Weight:    
84 lbs. or 38.1 kg.

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC2066.5
AC2067
AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC8002-BASE

AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Heater
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
Stainless Steel Base 
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$190
$520
$375 
$530
$1,095
$995 
$720  
$385
$290
 

LIST: $4,880

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
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AC105 
Rear Load Changer 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20   
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Hopper Capacity:
1,600 Quarters/Tokens 
1,000 $1 Coins 
Dimensions: 
10.75 W x 26 H x 13 D in    
27.305 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 53 lbs. or 24.04 kg.
Stainless Steel Faceplate:   
14.375 W x 30 H in
36.5125 W x 76.2 H cm     
Weight: 15 lbs. or 6.804 kg.

AC205
Rear Load Changer 
Can dispense two types of coins 
Validator
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Dual Hopper Capacities:
1,600 Quarters/Tokens per hopper 
3,200 Quarters/Tokens total and/or 
1,000 $1 Coins per hopper
2,000 $1 Coins total 
Dimensions: 
14.37 W x 26 H x 13.25 D in 
36.47W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 83 lbs. or 37.6482 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate: 
18.375 W x 30 H in
46.6725W x 76.2 H cm 
Weight: 18 lbs. or 8.165 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Custom Cut Faceplate
Hopper Extension**
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit 
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

DESCRIPTION 
Custom Cut Faceplate
Hopper Extension**
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Drill Resistant T-Handle
NAYAX Credit Card Sys. 
Remote Access Kit 
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC105.1-UPG
AC1002-HEXTASSY

AC1061-HTR

AC1095 
AC2067 
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT 

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000
AC9070-500

OPTION
AC205.1-UPG
AC1002-HEXTASSY

AC1061-HTR

AC1095 
AC2067 
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT 

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

LIST
$895
$70
$190
$90
$375 
$60
$1,095
$995
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST
$895
$70 ea.

$190
$90
$375
$60
$1,095
$995
$385
$410
$435
$290

COIN/TOKEN CHANGERS - REAR LOAD

LIST: $2,860

LIST: $3,715

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
**Adds up to 1,000 coins each
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AC1005 
Rear Load Changer 
Validator 
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Hopper Capacity:  
2,600 Quarters/Tokens or     
1,600 $1 Coins 
Dimensions:
8 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in 
21.59 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight: 58 lbs. or 26.31 kg.
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
12 ½ W x 30 H in 
31.75 W x 76.2 D cm 
Weight: 20 lbs. or 9.7 kg.

AC2005 
Rear Load Banknote Changer 
Dual Hoppers 
Validator Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes 
Dual Hopper Capacities:  
2,600 Quarters per hopper  
5,200 Quarters total 
and/or             
1,600 $1 Coins per hopper    
3,200 $1 Coins total  
Dimensions: 
13 ½ W x 26 H x 13 ½ D in 
34.29 W x 66.04 H x 34.29 D cm 
Weight: 91 lbs. or 41.28 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
17 ½ W x 30 H in 
44.45 W x 76.2 H cm
Weight:  24 lbs. or 10.89 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Custom Cut Faceplate  
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.   
Remote Access Kit 
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1011.1 -UPG 

AC1061-HTR

AC1095 
AC2066.5 
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
Custom Cut Faceplate
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor 
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit      
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095
AC2011.1-UPG 
AC2066.5 
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS 

AC7076 
AC7777-NAYAX 
AC8001-FRA-KIT 

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000

$580
$190
$90
$520
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$1,050
$1,090
$1,110
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST

$190
$90
$710
$520
$375
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$1,050
$1,090
$1,110
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST

LIST: $3,250

LIST: $3,985

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
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$190
$90
$710
$520
$375
$60
$530
$1,095
$995
$1,050
$1,090
$1,110
$385
$410
$435
$290

AC2007
Rear Load Token Dispenser 
Accepts Credit Cards Only 
4 Programmable Selections 
Audit/Receipt Printer
Unlimited Bonus Pay-outs 
Hopper Capacity: 3,200 Tokens 
Dimensions:  
13 ½ W x 26 H x 13 D in
34.29 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 D cm 
Weight:  91 lbs. or 41.28 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
17 ½ W x 30 H in
44.45 W x 76.2 cm
Weight:  25 lbs. or 11.34 kg.

AC2207
Rear Load Token Dispenser 
Credit Cards, Cash, & Coins 
Validator Accepts:
$1, $5, $10, $20
Stacker Capacity: 700 Notes
Credit Card Reader 
IDX Coin Acceptor
Audit/Receipt Printer
2 x T-Handles and Locks
Dual Hopper Capacities: 
11,200 Tokens 
Dimensions: 
21 W x 26 ½ H x 14 D in
53.34 W x 67.31 H x 35.56 D cm 
Weight: 125 lbs. or 56.69 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate: 
25 W x 30½ H in
63.5 W x 77.47 cm
Weight: 25 lbs. or 11.34 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Lock & Key 
Custom Cut Faceplate 
Drill Resistant T-Handle 
Remote Access Board + Router
Custom Decal*

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys 
Custom Cut Faceplate 
Drill Resistant T-Handles 
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095
AC2087-UPG

AC5080-QSPINS

AC8001-RABR

$190
$90
$730 
$60
$615
$290

LIST

OPTIONS
AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D2
AC2207.1-UPG

AC5080-QSPINS

AC8001-RABR

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700

LIST
$190 
$180
$625
$60 ea.

$615
$385
$410
$290

LIST: $7,755

LIST: $9,570

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
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AC2221
Rear Load Banknote Changer 
Dual Cabinets
Dual Hoppers
Dual Validators 
Dual Boards 
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Dual Stacker Capacities: 
500 Notes each 
1,000 Notes total
Dual Hopper Capacities: 
2,600 Quarters per hopper
5,200 Quarters total 
1,600 $1 Coins per hopper
3,200 $1 Coins total
Dimensions:
17 ¼ W x 26 H x 13 D in
43.82 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 cm
Weight: 116 lbs. or 52.61 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate: 
21 ¼ W x 30 H in 
53.34 W x 76.2 H cm 
Weight: 25 lbs. or 11.34 kg.

LIST
$550
$190 ea.
$180
$520 ea.
$60 ea.

$530 ea. 
$1,095 ea.
$995 ea. 
$1,050 ea.
$1,090 ea.
$1,110 ea.
$385 ea.
$410 ea.
$435 ea.
$290

.

DESCRIPTION
Custom Cut Faceplate
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1011.2-UPG

AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D2
AC2066.5
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000 

LIST: $6,215

CPI TALOS RECYCLERS
Takes bills coming in for payment, stores them in an internal drum 
and returns the bills alongside the remaining change.

This not only helps reduce the need to constantly refill hoppers but is 
easier for the customer – they no longer receive 80 quarters for a $20 
bill!  
 
Dual CPI Recyclers hold a quantity of 60 bills ($5 bills) and will 
replenish itself as customers insert more $5 bills.  

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
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LIST
$550
$190 ea.
$180
$520 ea.
$60 ea.

$530 ea. 
$1,095 ea.
$995 ea. 
$1,050 ea.
$1,090 ea.
$1,110 ea.
$385 ea.
$410 ea.
$435 ea.
$290

.

AC2225
Rear Load Banknote Changer 
High Capacity
Blue Decal available
Dual Hoppers
Dual Validators
Dual Boards
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Dual Stacker Capacities:  
Left Stacker: 1,000 Notes
Right Stacker: 700 Notes
1,700 Notes total 
Dual Slide Out Hoppers 
5,600 Quarters per hopper 
11,200 Quarters total and/or 
4,400 $1 Coins per hopper 
8,800 $1 Coins total 
Dimensions:
19 ¼ W x 29 H x 14 D in 
48.895 W x 73.66 H x 35.56 D cm 
Weight: 130 lbs. or 58.967 kg.
Stainless Steel Faceplate:  
23 ¼ W x 33 H in
58.42 W x 83.82 H cm
Weight: 25 lbs. or 11.34 kg.

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D2
AC2011.2-UPG

AC2225-DIV
AC2066.5
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000 

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys
Custom Cut Faceplate
Extension Divider
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.**
Remote Access Kit**
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$190 ea.
$180
$690
$50
$520 
$60 ea.

$530 ea.
$1,095
$995 ea.
$1,050 ea.
$1,090 ea.
$1,110 ea.
$385 ea.
$410 ea.
$435 ea.
$290

LIST: $5,570

NAYAX CREDIT CARD SYSTEM
NAYAX Credit Card System allows you to view machine information 
remotely.  An operator can view the total number of transactions, 
credit card sales from various timelines, unused machines and more!

The VPOS Touch accepts credit cards, debit cards, NFC payments 
and mobile payment apps. An American Changer Super-U Board is 
needed to use a Credit Card System.

Choose between a cellular or IP credit card system. Available in black 
or yellow.

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
**Options cannot be combined on this model.



COIN/TOKEN CHANGERS - FLOOR MODEL

OPTION
AC2067
AC3178-FPBKIT

DESCRIPTION
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Program/Audit Display

AC3078-UK3 
Front Load Change Dispenser  
Accepts Most Countries Coins 
Electronic Coin Acceptor - Ready 
LCD Display
Bottom Locking Storage Compartment
Locking Coin Box & Key
Lid:
Drill Resistant T-Handle & Lock & Key 
Top Door:
1 x ¼ Turn Drill Resistant T-Handle 
2 x Medeco Locks & Keys
Triple Hopper Capacities:
15,000 Tokens/Quarters per hopper 
45,000 Tokens/Quarters total 
Dimensions: 
24 W x 62 H x 20.75 D in 
60.96 W x 157.48 H x 52.70 D cm 
Weight: 194 lbs. or 87.9 kg.

LIST: $6,570

AMERICAN CHANGER  |  13

LIST
$375
$300

AC3178
Front Load Token/Change Dispenser 
Accepts Most Countries' Coins
Validator Accepts: £5, £10, £20 notes 
Illuminated Marquee & Coin Storage
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes 
Electronic Coin Acceptor-Ready 
Bottom Locking Storage Compartments 
Bottom Door & Lid: 
Drill Resistant 
T-Handles, Lock & Key 
Top Door:
1 x ¼ Turn T-Handle, Lock & Key 
2x Medeco Locks & Keys
Triple Hopper Capacities: 
16,000 Tokens/Quarters per hopper  
48,000 Tokens/Quarters total 
Dimensions:
29 W x 62 H x 20.75 D in
73.66 W x 157.48 H x 52.7 D cm 
Weight: 210 lbs. or  95.2 kg.

OPTION
AC2067
AC3178-FPBKIT

DESCRIPTION
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Program/Audit Display

LIST
$375
$300

LIST: $7,550



COIN/TOKEN CHANGERS - FLOOR MODEL

LIST
$375
$300
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AC4078
Front Load Change Dispenser 
Accepts Most Countries' Coins 
Electronic Coin Acceptor - Ready 
LCD Display
Illuminated Marquee & Coin Storage 
Bottom Locking Storage Compartments 
Bottom Door & Lid:
Drill resistant T-Handles, Locks & Key 
2x Medeco Locks & Keys
Top Door:
1 x ¼ Turn T-Handle & Lock & Key 
Quadruple Hopper Capacities: 
15,000 Tokens/Quarters per hopper  
60,000 Tokens/Coins total 
Dimensions:
29 W x 62 H x 20.75 D in
73.66W x 157.48 H x 52.75 D cm 
Weight: 210 lbs. or  95.2 kg.

OPTION
AC2067
AC3178-FPBKIT

DESCRIPTION
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Program/Audit Display

LIST: $7,220

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
Give your customers an interactive experience! A clear panel at the top of the machine 
allows customers to peer into the machine and see glittering coins or tokens. With a wide 
stainless steel coin collection tray, customers can easily grab their change. Although 
compatible with US currency, these floor models are also a great solution for currencies 
with higher coin denominations. 

These large capacity floor model machines are available in yellow, white, or black paint. 
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AC6000 
Front Load Floor Model
Dual Validators
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20
Red Decal - Change or Tokens 
Blue Decal - Change or Tokens
Stacker Capacity: 2,000 Notes 
Dual Hopper Capacities: 
12,000 Quarters/Tokens per hopper 
24,000 Quarters/Tokens total or
10,000 $1 Coins per hopper 
20,000 total $1 Coins total    
Dimensions: 
28 W x 54 H x 18 D in 
71.12 W x 180.64 H x 45.72 D cm 
Weight: 285 lbs. or 129.27 kg.

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D3
AC2066.5
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS

AC6075 
AC6075.1
AC7076
AC7777-NAYAX
AC8001-FRA-KIT

AC9003.1-REC-50

AC9003.1-REC-700

AC9003.1-REC-1000

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000 

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Illuminated Marquee (Change)
Illuminated Marquee (Token)
Audit Printer
NAYAX Credit Card Sys.
Remote Access Kit
CPI Recycler w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$190
$270
$520
$375
$60 ea.
$270
$270
$530
$1,095
$995 ea.
$1,050 ea.
$1,090 ea.
$1,110 ea.
$385 ea.
$410 ea.
$435 ea.
$290

LIST: $7,720

Optional Illuminated Marquee Shown

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.

Blue CHANGE Decal & 
Optional Coin Acceptor Shown

MORE ABOUT 
THE AC6000
An American Changer classic!

The AC6000 is a great choice for operators
looking for very large coin capacity.

The base of the machine provides locked 
storage, perfect for storing extra tokens or 
other items.

A blue decal is available at no extra charge
for the laundry or car wash industry. 
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AC6007 
Front Load Floor Model 
Credit Card & Cash to Token 
Validator Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20
NAYAX VPOS Touch accepts: 
Credit Cards, Debit Cards, 
NFC payments & payment apps
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes 
Dual Hopper Capacities: 
12,000 Tokens per hopper
24,000 Tokens total
$1 Coin/Quarter Acceptor 
Bonus Payout Option
Four Programmable Selections 
LCD Screen
Audit & Receipt Printer 
Illuminated Marquee 
Dimensions (with Marquee):
28 W x 63 ½ H x 18 D in 
71.12 W x 161.29 H x 45.72 D cm 
Weight: 305 lbs. or 138.35 kg.

OPTION
AC1061-HTR

AC1095-D3
AC2066.5
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS

AC8001-RABR

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700
AC9003.7-1000 

DESCRIPTION
Heater
Medeco Locks & Keys
IDX High Security Coin Acceptor
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$190
$270
$520
$375
$60 ea.
$615
$385
$410
$435
$290

LIST: $11,125

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.

Need Stock or Custom Tokens? 

See pages 31-34 for information about 
Hoffman Mint tokens. 

www.HoffmanMint.com

With the Remote Access Board, you can monitor the status of your 
American Changer machine remotely.  It allows for remote auditing, 
including cash in, credit card transactions, and total sales.

The Remote Access Board allows tracking of:
	 -Validator status
	 -Hopper status (up to 4 hoppers)

An email or text will be sent if the machine experiences a failure. 
You can also remotely issue a payout from their machine

Note:  A static IP address is needed. Router is included.  

REMOTE ACCESS BOARD

Blue CHANGE Decal & 
Optional Coin Acceptor Shown
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BILL BREAKERS - FRONT LOAD

AC7712 
Front Load 
Bill/Note Breaker     
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Dispenser Capacity: 700 Notes 
Dimensions: 
19 ¼ W x 26 H x 18.10 D in 
48.9 W x 66.04 H x 45.97 D cm 
Weight: 140 lbs. or 63.5 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Medeco Locks & Keys
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Pedestal Base
Vending Header
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$180 
$375
$60 ea.
$770 
$275 
$615
$615
$385
$290

OPTION
AC1095-D2
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7770
AC7775
AC8001-RABR

AC9003.4-500
AC9003.7-500

LIST: $7,065

AC7812 
Front Load 
Dual Bill/Note Breaker 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Dual Dispenser Capacity: 
2 x 700 notes (1,400 total) 
Dimensions:
19 ¼ W x 29 H x 18.10 D in 
48.9 W x 73.66 H x 45.97 D cm 
Weight: 147 lbs. or 66.68 kg.

OPTION
AC1095-D2
AC2067
AC5080-QSPINS

AC7770
AC7775
AC8001-RABR

AC9003.4-500
AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Medeco Lock & Key
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Pedestal Base
Vending Header
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$180
$375
$60 ea.
$770
$275
$615
$615
$385
$290

LIST: $9,145

*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.

BILL BREAKERS - REAR LOAD
AC7715 
Rear Load
Bill/Note Breaker     
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Dispenser Capacity:  700 Notes 
Dimensions: 
19 ¼ W x 26 H x 18.10 D in 
48.9 W x 66.04 x 45.97 D cm 
Weight: 140 lbs. or  63.5 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
23 ¼ W x 30 H in 
59.06 W x 76.2 H cm   
Weight: 30 lbs. or 13.6 kg.

OPTION
1080
AC1095
AC2067
AC7710.2-UPG

AC8001-RABR

AC9003.4-500
AC9003.4-700
AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700

DESCRIPTION
3-Point T-Handle High Security
Medeco Lock & Key
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Custom Cut Faceplate
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$60
$90
$375
$595
$615
$615
$655
$385
$410
$290
 

 LIST: $8,020

AC7815 
Rear Load
Dual Bill/Note Breaker 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Dual Dispenser Capacity:  
2 x 700 notes (1,400 total) 
Dimensions: 
19 ¼ W x 29 H x 18.10 D in   
48.9 W x 73.66 H x 45.97 D cm 
Weight: 147 lbs. or 66.68 kg. 
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
23 ¼ W x 33 H  in 
59.69 W x 83.82 H cm 
Weight: 40 lbs. or 18.14 kg.

OPTION
1080
AC1095
AC2067
AC7810.2-UPG

AC8001-RABR

AC9003.4-500
AC9003.4-700
AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700

DESCRIPTION
3-Point T-Handle High Security
Medeco Lock & Key
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor
Custom Cut Faceplate
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$60
$90
$375
$595
$615
$615
$655
$385
$410 
$290 

LIST: $10,025



AMERICAN CHANGER  |  19

AC7914 
Front Load Floor Model 
Commissionable Payouts
Accepts: $1, $5, $10, $20, $50 & $100 
Stacker Capacity: 1,000 Notes 
3-Cassette Glory Brand Bill Dispenser 
Holds 3 x 2,000 Notes (6,000 total) 
3 High Security Locks & Keys
3 Drill Resistant T-Handles
Illuminated Marquee

Dimensions (with Marquee):
20 W x 50.29 H x 30 D in 
50.8 W x 127.7 H x 76.2 D cm 

Weight: 292 lbs. or 132.4 kg.

OPTION
AC8001-RABR

DESCRIPTION
Remote Access Board + Router
OTC Artwork 
Custom Decals*
4 Decals Total

LIST
$615
$310
$730

What are Commissionable Payouts?

Earn money while making change! Commissionable Payouts
allow operators to set a commission on bills inserted into the 
Bill Breaker. For example, if a customer enters a $50 bill, the 
machine will payout $47 worth of $1 bills. This means the 
operator can make money on every transaction! 

LIST: $16,430

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.

BILL BREAKER - FLOOR MODEL

LEARN MORE  
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*Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs will be $75 ea.

BILL BREAKER - FLOOR MODEL TICKET DISPENSERS

AC110
Front Load Floor Model  
Ticket Dispenser 
White Cabinet
Validator Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 700 Notes 
Credit Card Reader
4 Selection LCD Display 
High Security Coin Acceptor 
Audit & Receipt Printer 
Illuminated Marquee
3 x T-handles with Locks/Keys 
Hopper Capacity: 
2,700 Quarters or 1,800 $1 Coins 
Triple Ticket Dispensers:  
18,000 Fan-Folded Tickets total 
Dimensions: 
26 W x 58 H x 17 D in 
66.04 W x 147.32 H x 43.18 D cm 
Weight: 305 lbs. or 138.34 kg.

AC111 
Front Load Ticket Dispenser 
White Cabinet
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity: 500 Notes 
Holds 4,000 Fan-Folded Tickets
Dimensions: 
8 ½ W x 18 ¾ H x 13 D in    
21.59 W x 47.63 H x 33.02 cm 
Weight: 35 lbs. or 15.86 kg.

DESCRIPTION
Medeco Lock & Key
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Heater
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC1070
AC1095
AC5016
AC5080-QSPINS

AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700

DESCRIPTION
Vending Base
Medeco Lock & Key
Illuminated Marquee
Drill Resistant T-Handle
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$270
$60 ea. 
$190
$615
$655
$385
$410 
NC
 

LIST
$280
$90
$235 
$60
$385
$410
NC

LIST: $9,860

LIST: $2,570

Ticket Dimensions: 1 5/32 W x 2 L in (2.94 W x 5.08 L cm)

OPTION
AC1095-D3
AC5080-QSPINS

AC1061-HTR
AC9003.4-500
AC9003.4-700
AC9003.7-500
AC9003.7-700



AMERICAN CHANGER  |  21

PRE-VALUED CARD DISPENSERS

AC501 Series
Front Load
1-Bin Card Dispenser 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Dispenser Capacity:
100, .30mm cards 
Dimensions:
10½ W x 18 ½ H x 12.30 D in 
26.67 W x 46.99 H x 31.242 D cm 

AC502
Front Load
2-Bin Card Dispenser 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Dispenser Capacity:
200 total - 100, .30mm cards x2 
Dimensions:
14 ½ W x 19 ¼ H x 12 ¼ D in 
36.83 W x 48.88 H x 31.12 D cm 
Weight: 55 lbs. or 24.95 kg

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095-D2
AC4018
AC5070
AC5080-QSPINS

AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Locks & Keys
Base & Back Plate
Vending Base
Drill Resistant T-Handles
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095
AC5080-QSPINS

AC6076
AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Lock & Key
Drill Resistant T-Handle
Pedestal Base
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$70 
$180
$235 
$280 
$60 ea. 
$385
$290

LIST
$70 ea.
$90
$60 
$610
$385
$290

LIST: $3,600

Card Thickness range is  .25mm to .86mm

AC501-BNCC Pictured

AC501-CC          LIST: $3,555
Accepts Credit Card Only

AC501-BNCC    LIST: $4,110
Accepts both Banknote & Credit Card

AC501-BN         LIST: $3,555
Accepts Banknote Only    

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
**Adds 160 card capacity to dispenser,  dependent on card thickness.



AMERICAN CHANGER  |  22

AC603 
Front Load
3-Bin Card Dispenser
Cash & Credit Card
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
3 Selection LCD Display 
Credit Card Reader
Audit & Receipt Printer 
Dispenser Capacity:
300 total - 100, .30mm cards x3
Dimensions:
24 W x 23 H x 10 D in
60.96 W x 58.42 H x 25.4 D cm 
Weight: 95 lbs. or 43.09 kg.

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095-D2
AC5080-QSPINS

AC6076
AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Locks & Keys
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Pedestal Base
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$70 ea.

$180
$60 ea.
$610 
$385
$290

LIST: $8,065

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095-D2
AC5080-QSPINS

AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Lock & Keys
Drill Resistant T-Handles
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$70
$180
$60 ea. 
$385
$290

AC505-CC          LIST: $3,870
Accepts Credit Card Only

AC505-BNCC    LIST: $4,750
Accepts both Banknote & Credit Card

AC505-BN         LIST: $3,870
Accepts Banknote Only    

AC505-BNCC Pictured

Shown with optional Pedestal Base

AC505 Series
Rear Load
1-Bin Card Dispenser 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes 
Dispenser Capacity:
100, .30mm cards 
Dimensions:
10½ W x 18 ½ H x 12.30 D in 
26.67 W x 46.99 H x 31.242 D cm 
Faceplate:
14.5 W x 22.5 H in
36.83 x 57.15 H cm 

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
**Adds 160 card capacity to dispenser,  dependent on card thickness.
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AC604
Front Load 
4-Bin Card Dispenser
Cash & Credit Card 
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes
4 Selection LCD Display 
Credit Card Reader
Audit & Receipt Printer 
Dispenser Capacity:
400 total - 100, .30mm cards x4
Dimensions:
24 W x 23 H x 10 D in
60.96 W x 58.42 H x 25.4 D cm 
Weight: 95 lbs. or 43.09 kg.

AC605
Rear Load
3-Bin Card Dispenser
Cash & Credit Card
Validator
Accepts:  $1, $5, $10, $20 
Stacker Capacity:  500 Notes
3 Selection LCD Display 
Credit Card Reader
Audit & Receipt Printer 
Dispenser Capacity:
300 total - 100, .30mm cards x3 
Dimensions:
24 W x 26 H x 10.15 D in
60.96 W x 66.04 H x 25.781 D cm 
Weight: 96 lbs. or 43.55  kg.
Stainless Steel Faceplate:
29 W x 30 H in
73.66 W x 76.2 H cm
Weight:
25 lbs or 11.34

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095-D2
AC5080-QSPINS

AC6076
AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Locks & Keys
Drill Resistant T-Handles
Pedestal Base
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

OPTION
AC501-CDEXT

AC1095-D2
AC5080-QSPINS

AC9003.7-500

DESCRIPTION
Card Bin Extension**
Medeco Locks & Keys
Drill Resistant T-Handles
CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal*

LIST
$70 ea.
$180
$60 ea.
$610 
$385
$290

LIST
$70 ea.
$180
$60 ea.
$385
$290

LIST: $8,945

LIST: $8,160

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
**Adds 160 card capacity to dispenser,  dependent on card thickness.
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LIST
$70 ea.
$180
$60 ea.
$610 
$385
$290

ROWE CHANGERS

BC-2800A
Rear Load 
Two BC-1400A’s with separate
control boards & power supplies
Dual CPI Validators
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Dual Stacker Capacities
1,000 Bills each (2,000 Bills total)
Quadruple Hopper Capacities:
5,300 coins per hopper
21,200 coins total
or
3,600 $1 coins per hopper
14,400 $1 coins total
Medeco Locks & Keys
Dimensions:
24.13  W x 38.62 H x 18.25 D in
Faceplate:
30 W x 43 H in
Weight: 336 lbs or 152.407 kg

BC-1400A
Rear Load 
CPI Validator
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Stacker Capacity
1,000 Bills
Dual Hopper Capacities:
5,300 coins per hopper
10,600 coins total 
or
3,600 $1 coins per hopper
7,200 $1 coins  total
Medeco Lock & Keys
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18.25 D in
Faceplate:
18 W x 43 H in
Weight: 171 lbs or 77.5643 kg

Options Description List Price

$190 ea.
$995 ea. 
$290

AC1061-HTR

AC8001-RFRA-KIT

Heater
Remote Access Kit
Custom Decal. Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs are $75 each.

LIST: $14,300

LIST: $7,150

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
**Adds 160 card capacity to dispenser,  dependent on card thickness.
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BC-1500A
Front Load 
Dual CPI Validators
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Dual Stacker Capacities
500 Bills each
1,000 Bills total
Optional CPI Recyclers hold 30 $5 Bills each
Dual Hopper Capacities:
7,600 Quarters per hopper (5,100 $1 Coins) 
15,200 Quarters total (10,200 $1 Coins total) 
Internal & External LCD Displays
Remote Access Board + Router
Medeco Lock & Key
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18.25 D in
Weight: 160 lbs or 72.575 kg

BC-1500A Pictured

BC-1500A

BC-1500A-HSB

BC-1500A-HVB

Model Number Description List Price

Options Description List Price
Base - 14.00 W x 19.25 H x 18.15 D inches, Weight: 30 lbs
CPI 700 Note Stacker
CPI 1000 Note Stacker
Heater
Custom Decal. Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs are $75 each.

$425
$40 ea.
$55 ea.
$190
$290

35087206
AC1045.1
AC1045.2
AC1061-HTR

$7,430

ROWE CHANGERS - FRONT LOAD

Base unit with 2 CPI Validators with High Security Bezels

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Security Bezels 

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Visibility Bezels $8,995

$8,995
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BC-1600A
Rear Load 
Dual CPI Validators
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Dual Stacker Capacities
500 Bills each
1,000 Bills total
Optional CPI Recyclers hold 30 $5 Bills each
Dual Hopper Capacities:
7,600 Quarters per hopper (5,100 $1 Coins) 
15,200 Quarters total (10,200 $1 Coins total) 
Internal & External LCD Displays
Remote Access Board + Router
Medeco Lock & Key
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18.25 D in
Faceplate:
18 W x 43 H in
Weight: 160 lbs or 72.575 kg

BC-1600A

BC-1600A-HSB

BC-1600A-HVB

BC-3200A

Model Number Description List Price

Base unit with CPI Validators with High Security Bezels

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Security Bezels 

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Visibility Bezels 

Two BC-1600’s with separate control boards & power supplies with 
one faceplate

Options Description List Price
CPI 700 Note Stacker
CPI 1000 Note Stacker
Heater
Custom Decal. Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs are $75 each.

$40 ea.
$55 ea.
$190 ea. 
$290

AC1045.1
AC1045.2
AC1061-HTR

$7,430

$9,020

$9,020

$14,860

ROWE CHANGERS - REAR LOAD

BC-1600A-HVB
BC-1600A-HSB
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TRIAD CHANGERS  - FRONT LOAD 
TC400A-FL Series 
Front Load Changer
Dual CPI Validators
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Stacker holds 500 Bills each
Optional CPI Recyclers hold 30 $5 Bills each 
Hopper Capacity:
7,600 quarters/tokens per hopper
5,100 $1 coins per hopper
Dual T-Handles with Locks & Keys
Dual User Feedback Displays
Audit Reports on board with Resettable Counter
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18 D in
Weight: 115 lbs

TC400A-FL1 

TC400A-FL2 

TC400A-FL3 

Model Number Description List Price

Base unit with 2 CPI Validators & 2 Hoppers (15,200 quarters total)

TC400A-FL2 Pictured

Options Description List Price
3-Point T-Handles High Security
Base - 11.88 W x 22.5 H x 16 D in, 20 lbs  
Medeco Locks & Keys
Remote Access Board + Router
Custom Decal. Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs are $75 each.

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Visibility Bezels  
& 2 Hoppers (15,200 quarters total)

$5,750

$7,500

$7,500

1080
1402-105_04
AC1095-D2

AC8001-RABR

$60 ea.
$560
$180
$615
$290

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Security Bezels
& 2 Hoppers (15,200 quarters total) 



AMERICAN CHANGER  |  28

TRIAD CHANGERS  - REAR LOAD 
TC400A-RL Series 
Rear Load Changer
Dual CPI Validators
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Stacker holds 500 Bills each
Optional CPI Recyclers hold 30 $5 Bills each 
Hopper Capacity:
7,600 quarters/tokens per hopper
5,100 $1 coins per hopper
Dual T-Handles with Locks & Keys
Dual User Feedback Displays
Audit Reports on board with Resettable Counter
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18 D in
Faceplate:
18 W x 43 H in
Weight: 130 lbs

TC400A-RL1

TC400A-RL2

TC400A-RL3

TC400A-RL4

TC400A-RL5 

TC400A-RL5HVB

Model Number Description List Price

TC400A-RL4 Pictured

Base unit with 2 CPI Validators & 2 Hoppers 
(15,200 quarters total)
Base unit with 4 CPI Validators & 4 Hoppers 
(30,400 quarters total). Two machines under one faceplate.
Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Security Bezels
 & 2 Hoppers (15,200 quarters total) 

Base unit with 2 CPI Recyclers with High Visibility Bezels 
& 2 Hoppers (15,200 quarters total) 

Base unit with 4 CPI Recyclers with High Security Bezels 
& 4 Hoppers (30,400 quarters total). Two machines under one faceplate.

$5,710

$11,420

$7,855

$7,855

$15,710

$15,710

Options
3-Point T-Handles High Security      $60 ea.     AC1095-D2  Medeco Locks & Keys**  $180
CPI 700 Note Stacker                    $40 ea.    AC1045.2     CPI 1000 Note Stacker     $55 ea.

Remote Access Board +Router    $615 ea.                             Custom Decal*              $290
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor Kit***  $425 ea.

                                           Custom Cut Faceplates    $480 
TC400A-RL1 & RL3                     		  1401-201-3_05-UPG    TC400A-RL2 & RL5 
TC400A-RL5HVB                         		  1401-201-7_01-UPG     TC400A-RL4
          

1080
AC1045.1
AC8001-RABR

AC2067-KIT

1401-201-3-UPG

1401-201-4_01-UPG

Base unit with 4 CPI Recyclers with High Visibility Bezels 
& 4 Hoppers (30,400 quarters total). Two machines under one faceplate.

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
** Two sets are needed for TC400A-RL2, RL5, or RL5HVB.
***Unavailable on TC400A-RL1 or TC400A-RL2.
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TRIAD BILL BREAKERS - FRONT LOAD 

TC500A-FL Series 
Front Load Bill Breaker
CPI Validator
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Cassette Capacity
500 notes per cassette
One denomination in each cassette
Hopper Capacity:
5,300 quarters/tokens 
3,600 $1 coins
Dual T-Handles with Locks & Keys
Dual User Feedback Displays
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18 D in
TC500A-FL2 Weight: 115 lbs
TC500A-FLC1-2 Weight: 125 lbs

TC500A-FL2 

TC500A-FLC1-2 

TC500A-FL3 

TC500A-FLC1-3

Model Number Description List Price

Base unit with 2 cassettes (1,000 notes total) 

Base unit with 2 cassettes (1,000 notes total) & 1 Hopper 

Base unit with 3 cassettes (1,500 notes total)

Base unit with 3 cassettes (1,500 notes total) & 1 Hopper

Base unit with 4 cassettes (2,000 notes total)

$8,420

$9,050

$9,980

$10,800

$11,745

TC500A-FL4 Pictured

Options Description List Price
3-Point T-Handles High Security
Base - 11.88 W x 22.5 H x 16 D in, 20 lbs  
Medeco Locks & Keys
Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor Kit**
Remote Access Board + Router
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stacker
Custom Decal. Includes 2 proofs. Additional proofs are $75 each.

1080
1402-105_04
AC1095-D2

AC2067-KIT

AC8001-RABR

AC9003.4-500

$60 ea.
$560
$180
$425
$615
$615
$290

TC500A-FL4 

**Unavailable on TC500A-FLC1-2 or TC500A-FLC1-3
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TRIAD BILL BREAKERS - REAR LOAD 
TC500A-RL Series 
Rear Load Bill Breaker
CPI Validator
Accepts $1, $5, $10, $20
Cassette Capacity
500 notes per cassette
One denomination in each cassette
Hopper Capacity:
5,300 quarters/tokens 
3,600 $1 coins
Dual T-Handles with Locks & Keys
Dual User Feedback Displays
Dimensions:
12.06 W x 38.62 H x 18 D in
Faceplate:
18 W x 43 H in
TC500A-RL2 Weight: 160 lbs
TC500A-FLC1-3 Weight: 170 lbs

TC500A-RL2 

TC500A-RLC1-2 

TC500A-RL3

TC500A-RLC1-3 

TC500A-RL4

Model Number Description List Price

Base unit with 2 cassettes (1,000 notes total) 

Base unit with 2 cassettes (1,000 notes total) & 1 Hopper

Base unit with 3 cassettes (1,500 notes total)

Base unit with 3 cassettes (1,000 notes total) & 1 Hopper

Base unit with 4 cassettes (2,000 notes total)

$9,000

$9,645

$10,715

$11,430

$12,215

TC500A-RL4 Pictured 

Options

Custom Faceplate: TC500A-RL2, RL3 & RL4
Custom Faceplate: TC500A-RLC1-2 & RLC1-3       

1080
AC1045.1
AC9003.4-500 
AC9003.4-1000
AC8001-RABR

1403-201-1_06-UPG
1403-201-2_06-UPG

$180
$55
$655
$425
$290

$60 ea.

$40
$615
$670
$615

3-Point T-Handles High Security 
CPI 700 Note Stacker     
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 500 Stk.
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 1000 Stk.                   
Remote Access Board + Router             

AC1095-D2 

AC1045.2
AC9003.4-700
AC2067-KIT

Medeco Locks & Keys
CPI 1000 Note Stacker
CPI Validator $50, $100 w/ 700 Stk.
Coin Acceptor Kit **  
Custom Decal*                               

*Includes 2 proofs.  Additional proofs are $75 each.
**Unavailable on TC500A-RLC1-2 or TC500A-RLC1-3**Unavailable on TC500A-FLC1-2 or TC500A-FLC1-3

$480
$480
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COIN COUNTER

ACCC301
Coin Counter - Compact & Portable 
7 Digit - LED display
Accumulative & Batch counting    
Counts 1,800 pcs/minute
Hopper Capacity: 1,500 coins
Coin Thickness: 0.8-3.8 mm
Coin Diameter: 14-34 mm
Counting Mode: Continuous or Preset

Dimensions:  
8 ¾ W x 6 ¾ H x 14 ½ D in 
22.23 W x 17.15 x 36.83 D cm
Weight:  
18.74 lbs. or 8.5 kg.

LIST: $1,215

HOFFMAN MINT TOKENS
Hoffman Mint, a trademark of American Changer, is a designer and leading manufacturer 
of high-quality tokens. Our tokens are minted under strict quality standards. 

We use high-speed automatic coining presses; the same kind used to mint legal tender across 
the world. Our team mints standard and custom tokens for many uses, focusing on 
amusement, car wash, laundry, and transit industries.

Hoffman Mint also produces souvenir and commemorative coins for those looking to 
create lasting impressions.

Visit www.HoffmanMint.com for more.

All sales of tokens and related products and services are subject to the Terms and Conditions of Sale of Hoffman Mint and 
all other terms and conditions are hereby expressly rejected.  A copy of Terms and Conditions of Sale of Hoffman Mint are 
available at www. HoffmanMint.com. Tokens are intended for monetary trasnasctions. 
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HOFFMAN MINT SIZE GUIDE

us dime
diameter  .705"
thickness  .053"
weight  2.27g

us penny
diameter  .750
thickness  .06"
weight  2.50g

diameter  .800"
thickness  .075"
weight  4.50g

us nickel
diameter  .835"
thickness  .077"
weight  5.00g

hm token

hm token
diameter  .882"
thickness  .067"
weight  4.80g

hm token
diameter  .900"
thickness  .067"
weight  5.00g

diameter  .955"
thickness  .069"
weight  5.67g

diameter  .900/18"
thickness  .050"
weight  3.64g

hm token
diameter  .984"
thickness  .062"
weight  5.40g

hm token us quarter

Images below are a guideline and are not true to size. On-screen and print sizes may vary.

hm token
diameter  1.000"
thickness  .062"
weight  5.58g

us $1 coin
diameter  1.043"
thickness  .079"
weight  8.10g

diameter  1.125"
thickness  .065"
weight  7.45g

diameter  1.073"
thickness  .074"
weight  8.10g

hm token
diameter  1.180"
thickness  .075"
weight  9.80g

hm token hm token

half dollar
diameter  1.205"
thickness  .085"
weight  11.34g

hm token

diameter  1.250"
thickness  .095"
weight  13.72g

diameter  1.469"
thickness  .101"
weight 22.00g

diameter  1.375"
thickness  .085"
weight  14.94g

silver dollar
diameter  1.500"
thickness  .100"
weight 22.68g

hm token hm token

hm token
diameter  1.512"
thickness  .102"
weight  26.00g

diameter  1.625"
thickness  .135"
weight  37.00g

hm token
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HOFFMAN MINT STANDARD DESIGNS
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T54 T54A T55 T55A T56 T57 T59 T60

T61 T62 T63 T64 T70 T71 T72 T72B

T73 T73A T73B T74 T75 T75A T75B T79

T80 T85 T86 T87 T88 T90 T90A T91

T92 T92A T92B T93 T93A T93B T94 T94A

T95 T95A T95B T96 T96A T96B T97 T97A

T98 T99 T100 T101 T102 T103 T104 T105

T106 T107 T108 T109 TA10 TA20 TA30 TA40

TA50 TA60 TA70 TA80 TA90 TA100 TG&G

HOFFMAN MINT STANDARD DESIGNS



AMERICAN CHANGER  |  35

BASE DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS

PPaarrtt  ## DDeessccrriippttiioonn  
DDiimmeennssiioonnss::  iinncchheess                                                                                        

((WW  **  HH  **  DD))
WWeeiigghhtt::                              

LLbbss..

AACC117700  Vending Base 10 ¾  x 32  x 12 ¾ 25
AACC117755 Header 10 ¾  x 14  x 12 ¾ 12
AACC227700 Vending Base 14 ½  x 32  x 13 29
AACC227755 Header 14 ½  x 14  x 13 14
AACC11001166 Base Plate and Back Plate 14 ½  x 19 L 19
AACC11007700 Vending Base 8 ½  x 32  x 13 24
AACC11007755 Vending Header 8 ½  x 14  x 13 8
AACC11007766 Vending Base 10 ½  x 32  x 13 3/8 23

AACC11007766..11  Pedestal Base
10 ½  x 32  x 13.1/2                                

Pedestal: 16 X 32 X 16 
31

AACC11007777  Vending Header 10 ½  x 14  x 13 3/8 9
AACC22007700  Vending Base 13 ½  x 32  x 13 50
AACC22007755 Vending Header 13 ½  x 14  x 13 12

AACC22007766 Pedestal Base
15 ½ X 26 5/8 X 13 3/8                        

Pedestal: 20 X 26.625 X 16
60

AACC22007766..11 Vending Base 15 ½  x 32  x 13 3/8 61
AACC22007777 Vending Header 15 ½  x 14  x 13 3/8 12
AACC44001166 Base Plate and Back Plate 16 ½  x 28 ½ L 29
AACC44001188 Base Plate and Back Plate 16 ½  x 28 ½ L 29
AACC44007700  Vending Base 10  x 32  x 12 ½ 21
AACC55007700 Vending Base 8 ½  x 40  x 10 21
AACC55007755 Vending Header 8 ½  x 14  x 10 7

AACC66007766  Pedestal Base
14 3/8  x 30.70  x 9.8                              

Pedestal: 20 X 30.70 X 18
NA

AACC77777700  High Security Base 20  x 26 ½  x 20 67
AACC77777755 Header 19.375  x 16  x 18 15
AACC88000022--BBaassee Stainless Steel Base 10 ½  x 32  x 13 ¼ 103
AACC88447700  Stainless Steel Base 24 ¾  x 26  13.375 84
3355008877220066 Rowe Mounting Base 14.00 x 19.25 x 18.15 30
11440022--110055__0044 Triad Mounting Base 11.88  x 22.5 x 16 20

AC1076.1-MP
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AC1070 AC1076 AC2070 AC2076

AC2076.1 AC4070 AC5070 AC7770

Stainless Steel Base
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SUPER-U BOARD
The Super-U Board allows for up to two Validators and two Hoppers with one power supply and can 
dispense two different types of coins/tokens from either Validator.  It allows acceptance of banknotes with 
a denomination over 100 for international currencies.  
The following models have a Super-U Board:  

Front Load: AC2002 & AC6000 

The following models can be upgraded to the Super-U Board: 
Option AC1067.1-SUB     LIST: $275

Front Load:  AC101,  AC201,  AC1000,  AC1001,  AC1002,  AC2000,  AC2001,  AC2009,  AC8002
 
Rear Load:  AC105,  AC205,  AC1005,  AC2005,  AC2221,  AC2225,  BC-1400A,  BC-2800A

UNIVERSAL BOARD
The Universal Board allows for one Validator and two Hoppers with one power supply.  
The following models have a Universal Board:

Front Load:  AC101,  AC111,  AC201,  AC250,  AC250-CRR,  AC500,  AC501 Series,  AC502,  
AC1000,  AC1001,  AC1002,  AC1178,  AC2000,  AC2001,  AC2009,  AC8002

Rear Load:  AC105,  AC205,  AC505 Series,  AC1005,  AC2005,  AC2221,  AC2225, BC-1400A, 
BC-2800A

BOARD INFORMATION

FLEX-2 BOARD
The Flex-2 Board allows for up to 2 Validators and 2 Hoppers with one power supply.  It is need-
ed when using a Remote Access Board. Please note the Nayax Credit Card Upgrade will not work 
with the Flex-2 board, thus it cannot be combined with the Remote Access Board.  Models  AC2006,  
AC2007,  AC2207 & AC6007 are exceptions, as they only have one Validator. The following models 
have a Flex-2 Board:

Front Load:  AC110,  AC603,  AC604,  AC2006,   AC3078-UK3,  AC3178,  AC4078,  AC6007,  AC7712,   
AC7812,  AC7914, TC400A-FL, TC500A-FL

Rear Load: AC605, AC2007,  AC2207  AC7715,  AC7815, BC-1500A, BC-1600A, BC-3200A,  
TC400A-RL Series,  TC500A-RL Series 
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OPTION GUIDE

Pedestal Base 
4-sided steel Pedestal Base with durable black powder-coated finish and pedestal-like bottom. Designed 
with 4 holes at the bottom of the pedestal, operators can secure the base to the floor (recommended).  
There are several models offered based on the machine's model, as dimensions are matched with the 
applicable machine.  Only offered with Front Load machines. 

Vending Base
3-sided steel Vending Base with a durable black powder-coated finish.  Must be secured to a solid 
structure, such as a wall.  An optional back plate is available if the operator wishes to have a fourth side, 
which comes with a base plate (a thin piece of metal that attaches to the bottom of the base to allow 
operator to drill base to the floor).  There are several models offered based on the machine's model, as 
dimensions are matched with the applicable machine.  Only offered with Front Load machines. 

Vending Header
Vending Header with a durable black powder-coated finish.  Mounts to the top of the machine cabinet, 
matching the height of many vending machines for a cohesive look. It also provides space to display 
additional information or advertising.  There are several models offered based on the machine's model, as 
dimensions are matched with the applicable machine.  Only offered with Front Load machines.

Drill Resistant T-Handle(s)
Work in concert with Medeco Locks & Keys to help prevent compromise of the locks by drilling.

IDX Coin Acceptor 
Offers the same benefits as the Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor, but allows acceptance of a broader range of 
coin sizes and types. It can be adjusted to accept only specific alloys or sizes for added security purposes.

Heater
Ideal for machines exposed to colder climates, the optional heater provides heat to the machine's internal 
components.  This helps maintain the functionality of the machine.

Medeco Locks & Key(s)
Can help offer increased security to the machine cabinet through a stronger locking mechanism and unique 
keys which are difficult to duplicate.

Micro-Coin Coin Acceptor 
Allows the machine to accept coins as payment in place of, or in combination with, banknotes.  This is a 
common option for token dispensers.
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DEFAULT PAYOUT GUIDE
When placing an order for an American Changer, Rowe, or Triad machine, the desired payout will be needed.
For example, if a dollar is inserted into a machine, what is dispensed? Payouts are programmed prior to 
shipment, so that the machine is plug-and-play upon arrival. See below for the default payout guide. If you 
require a different payout, please note the breakdown on your order.  The below guide shown in USD.  

Majority of American Changer, Rowe & Triad Changers:
$1 = 4 quarters ·  $5 = 20 quarters ·  $10 = 40 quarters ·  $20 = 80 quarters

AC500
$1 = 4 quarters ·  $5 = 20 quarters

Token Dispensers with NAYAX Credit Card Reader: 
Button 1 ($1 = 4 tokens )· Button 2 ($5 = 20 tokens)· Button 3 ($10 = 40 tokens)· Button 4 ($20 = 80 tokens) 

Ticket Dispensers:
Decals for these machines show the below payouts.  If a different payout is requested, a custom decal is needed.

AC110:
Button 1 ($1 = 1 ticket)· Button 2 ($5 = 5 tickets)· Button 3 ($10 = 10 tickets)· Button 4 ($20 = 20 tickets)

AC111:
$1 = 1 ticket ·  $5 = 5 tickets ·  $10 =10 tickets ·  $20 = 20 tickets

Card Dispensers
Banknotes Only:
Accepts $1 - $20 
Card Dispensed = $5

Changers w/ Recyclers:
$1 = 4 quarters  ·  $5 = 20 quarters  ·  $10 = 20 quarters ·  $20 = 20 quarters with 3 x $5 bills 

Credit Card Only:
Swipe = $5
Card Dispensed = $5

Banknotes & Credit Cards:
Accepts $1 -  $20 ·  Swipe = $5  
Card Dispensed = $5

ASK ABOUT UPGRADE KITS 
American Changer offers Upgrade Kits for older American Changer, Rowe, & Triad machines. 

Using your existing cabinet, you can update your internal components to the latest and greatest
American Changer technology.  Ask about Upgrade Kits today! 

Token Dispensers without a keypad have one price point available, which can be pre-programmed 
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Token Dispensers with NAYAX Credit Card Reader: 
Button 1 ($1 = 4 tokens )· Button 2 ($5 = 20 tokens)· Button 3 ($10 = 40 tokens)· Button 4 ($20 = 80 tokens) 

Ticket Dispensers:
Decals for these machines show the below payouts.  If a different payout is requested, a custom decal is needed.

AC110:
Button 1 ($1 = 1 ticket)· Button 2 ($5 = 5 tickets)· Button 3 ($10 = 10 tickets)· Button 4 ($20 = 20 tickets)

AC111:
$1 = 1 ticket ·  $5 = 5 tickets ·  $10 =10 tickets ·  $20 = 20 tickets

American Changer Bill Breakers with 1 Cassette
Cassette filled with $5's
$10 = 2 x $5's ·  $20 = 4 x $5's  

American Changer Bill Breakers with 2 Cassettes
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $5's
$5 = 5 x $1's · $10 = 5 x $1's & 1 x $5 ·  $20 = 5 x $1's & 3 x $5's 

TRIAD Bill Breakers
2 Cassettes
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $5's
$5 = 5 x $1's ·  $10 = 5 x $1's & 1 x $5 ·  $20 = 5 x $1's & 3 x $5's 

2 Cassettes and 1 Hopper
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $5's
$1 = 4 quarters ·  $5 = 12 quarters & 2 $1's ·  $10 = 12 quarters, 2 $1's & 1 $5 ·
$20 =12 quarters, 2 x $1's & 3 x $5's

3 Cassettes
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $1's, Cassette 3 filled with $5's 
$5 = 5 x $1's ·  $10 = 5 x $1's & 1 $5 ·  $20 = 5 x $1's & 3 x $5's

3 Cassettes and 1 Hopper
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $1's, Cassette 3 filled with $5's
$1 = 4 quarters ·  $5 = 12 quarters & 2 $1's ·  $10 = 12 quarters, 2 $1's & 1 $5 ·
$20 =12 quarters, 2 x $1's & 3 x $5's

4 Cassettes
Cassette 1 filled with $1's, Cassette 2 filled with $1's, Cassette 3 filled with $5's, Cassette 4 filled with $10's
$5 = 5 x $1's ·  $10 = 5 x $1's & 1 x $5 ·  $20 = 5 x $1's,1 x $5 & 1 x $10Banknotes & Credit Cards:

Accepts $1 -  $20 ·  Swipe = $5  
Card Dispensed = $5

DEFAULT PAYOUT GUIDE

American Changer offers Upgrade Kits for older American Changer, Rowe, & Triad machines. 

Using your existing cabinet, you can update your internal components to the latest and greatest
American Changer technology.  Ask about Upgrade Kits today! 

ORDER YOUR UPGRADE 
KIT ONLINE TODAY!

Token Dispensers without a keypad have one price point available, which can be pre-programmed 
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